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2017 Multi Liga - I runda
Lublin, 4-2-2017

WLDiM - I runda - punktacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
1. Fala Kraśnik 00103 160,00
2. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 66,00
3. Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl. 03203 62,00
4. Wisła Puławy 00603 58,00
5. Olimpia Lublin 01403 54,00
6. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 52,00
7. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 50,00
8. Orka Zamość 00203 49,00
9. AZS AWF Biała Podl. 02203 39,00

10. Lublinianka 01103 15,00
11. Pionier Biała Podl. 02703 6,00
12. Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 02403 5,00

Skarpa Lublin 01003 5,00

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. Olimpia Lublin 01403 96,00
2. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 89,00
3. Wisła Puławy 00603 71,00
4. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 51,00
5. AZS AWF Biała Podl. 02203 43,00
6. Orka Zamość 00203 42,00
7. Swim10 Puławy 02803 39,00
8. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 38,00
9. Lublinianka 01103 32,00

10. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 24,00
11. Fala Kraśnik 00103 21,00
12. Eska Janów Lubelski 03003 3,00
13. Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl. 03203 2,00

Wszystkie, 10 - 12 lat
1. Fala Kraśnik 00103 181,00
2. Olimpia Lublin 01403 150,00
3. Wisła Puławy 00603 129,00
4. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 104,00
5. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 101,00
6. Orka Zamość 00203 91,00
7. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 89,00
8. AZS AWF Biała Podl. 02203 82,00
9. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 76,00

10. Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl. 03203 64,00
11. Lublinianka 01103 47,00
12. Swim10 Puławy 02803 39,00
13. Pionier Biała Podl. 02703 6,00
14. Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 02403 5,00

Skarpa Lublin 01003 5,00
16. Eska Janów Lubelski 03003 3,00


